

\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.L.P. 355/2015

DELHI ADMINISTRATION

..... Petitioner

Through Ms. Rajni Gupta, APP for the State.

versus

HARISH BATRA & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

ORDER

% **30.10.2015**

Call for the Trial Court Records.

Renotify on 22.01.2016.

ASHUTOSH KUMAR, J

OCTOBER 30, 2015

ab